
      2017-18 Varsity Men's Basketball Schedule
Overall:7-25   District:1-9     Home:3-6    Away:1-9   Neutral: 3-9

Date Time Opponent Site Score
4-Nov TBA REL/Hallsville9Scrimmage) REL

11-Nov 10:00 Palestine(Scrimmage) Bullard

14-Nov TBA #14 Mt. Pleasant-CH MP-CH 44-77	L

17-Nov 7:00 Frankston Bullard 57-37 W

21-Nov 7:00 Alba Golden Alba 39-63 L

Nov 24-25 7:00
TABO Classic                                    

Center                                Whitehouse
                            

34-68 L

28-Nov 6:00 Troup Troup 43-59 L

Nov 30-      
Dec 2

TBA Edgewood Tournament              
Edgewood                                         
Wills Point                                         

Hooks                                        
Commerce

Edgewood

                          
46-73 L              
51-45 W          
50-47 W            
60-62 L

5-Dec 7:00 Emory Rains Emory 75-71 W

Dec 7-9

TBA Brownsboro Tournament                 
Athens                                           

Crockett                                       
Kaufman       

Brownsboro

                     
54-86 L             
60-71 L              
52-64 L

12-Dec 7:00 Henderson Bullard 70-74 L

15-Dec 6:15 Elysian Fields Bullard 64-63 W

19-Dec 7:00 Rusk Rusk Cancelled

Dec 28-30

TBA Huntington Tournament                     
Aldine                                             
Woden                                                

PCA                                                      
Buna                                                  
Aldine

Huntington

                           
36-57 L                     
45-51 L                   
57-71 L                  
58-48 W              
53-54 L

2-Jan 7:00 Lindale Bullard 58-62 L

5-Jan 7:00 Mabank Mabank 50-60 L
12-Jan 7:00 Spring Hill Spring Hill 51-75 L



18-Jan 6:15 Kilgore Bullard 58-57 W

19-Jan 7:00 Gladewater Gladewater 52-53 L

23-Jan 7:00 Gilmer Bullard 59-89 L

26-Jan 7:00 Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 48-59 L

30-Jan 7:00 Spring Hill Bullard 42-48 L

2-Feb 7:00 Kilgore Kilgore 62-76 L

6-Feb 7:00 Gladewater Bullard 37-44 L

9-Feb 7:00 Gilmer Gilmer 55-72 L

13-Feb 7:00 Chapel Hill Bullard 64-78 L
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